472212025 Classic 2024-25 Page

Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Team 1: Draw Team

True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game _Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP
_No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/09/24 2 811 939 966 2716 905 11 29 11 29 966 2716 1075 3043
2 09/16/24 3 1102 1171 916 3189 984 31 9 42 38 1171 3189 1327 3657
3 09/23/24 12 794 824 792 2410 923 24 16 66 54 1171 3189 1327 3657
4 09/30/24 10 854 820 795 2469 898 1 39 67 93 1171 3189 1327 3657
5 10/07/24 14 943 1004 828 2775 903 32% 7% 99% 100% 1171 3189 1327 3657
6 10/14/24 6 1093 1024 976 3093 925 35% 4% 135 105 1171 3189 1327 3657
7 10/21/24 11 850 966 886 2702 921 37 3 172 108 1171 3189 1327 3657
8 10/28/24 5 896 949 838 2683 918 31 9 203 117 1171 3189 1327 3657
9 11/04/24 7 755 696 840 2291 901 4 36 207 153 1171 3189 1327 3657
10  11/11/24 10 885 930 914 2729 901 27 13 234 166 1171 3189 1327 3657
11 11/18/24 13 632 728 549 1909 877 14 26 14 26 1171 3189 1327 3657
12 11/25/24 4 907 827 780 2514 874 25% 14% 39% 40% 1171 3189 1327 3657
13 12/02/24 9 1006 919 1075 3000 884 16 24 55% 64" 1171 3189 1327 3657
14 12/09/24 8 711 764 697 2172 872 13 27 68% 91% 1171 3189 1327 3657
15 12/16/24 2 835 823 822 2480 869 16 24 84% 115% 1171 3189 1327 3657
16 01/06/25 3 910 904 904 2718 871 35 5 119% 120% 1171 3189 1327 3657
17 01/13/25 12 803 842 792 2437 868 33 7 152% 127% 1171 3189 1327 3657
18 01/20/25 10 1028 978 779 2785 871 18 22 170% 149% 1171 3189 1327 3657
19 01/27/25 14 774 908 995 2677 872 13 27 183% 176% 1171 3189 1327 3657
20  02/03/25 6 923 932 899 2754 875 29 11 212% 187" 1171 3189 1327 3657
21 02/10/25 6 845 713 764 2322 870 26 14 26 14 1171 3189 1327 3657
22 02/24/25 11 788 804 847 2439 867 1 39 27 53 1171 3189 1327 3657
23 03/03/25 5 905 818 804 2527 866 6 34 33 87 1171 3189 1327 3657
24 03/10/25 7 816 786 722 2324 862 24 15% 57% 102% 1171 3189 1327 3657
25 03/17/25 13 909 956 900 2765 865 15 25 72% 127% 1171 3189 1327 3657
26 03/24/25 4 947 989 915 2851 868 17 23 89% 150% 1171 3189 1327 3657
27  03/31/25 9 827 950 905 2682 869 19 21 108% 1717% 1171 3189 1327 3657
28  04/07/25 8 856 940 799 2595 869 16 24 124" 195% 1171 3189 1327 3657
29  04/14/25 2 756 725 694 2175 864 7 33 131% 228% 1171 3189 1327 3657
30 04/21/25 10 1086 929 927 2942 868 28 12 159% 240% 1171 3189 1327 3657

End of 3rd split
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